
‭BaselCitytour.ch‬
‭Fahrplan / Timetable‬

‭www.baselcitytour.ch‬
‭+41 (0)61 545 95 95‬

‭Baselcard -50%‬
‭Discount‬

‭BVB Tickets not valid‬

‭Cashpayment at driver‬
‭CHF & €‬

‭Credit card accepted‬

‭Haltestelle / Bus-Stop‬ ‭Wednesday-Sunday (Jan-Dec)‬
‭Mittwoch-Sonntag (Jan-Dez)‬

‭01‬ ‭Tinguely Brunnen / Tourist Office‬ ‭11.00‬ ‭13.25‬ ‭15.25‬

‭02‬ ‭Basel SBB / Public-Bus 48 (A)‬ ‭11.08‬ ‭13.33‬ ‭15.33‬

‭03‬ ‭Uni / Rest. ‘Zur Harmonie’‬ ‭11.20‬ ‭13.45‬ ‭15.45‬

‭04‬ ‭Hotel Les Trois Rois‬ ‭11.32‬ ‭13.57‬ ‭15.57‬

‭05‬ ‭St. Johann / River Cruise‬ ‭11.44‬ ‭14.09‬ ‭16.02‬

‭06‬ ‭Dreiländereck / River Cruise‬ ‭12.13‬ ‭14.38‬ ‭Tour finish‬

‭07‬ ‭Swissôtel / Messe‬ ‭12.33‬ ‭14.58‬

‭08‬ ‭St. Alban-Fähre‬ ‭12.38‬ ‭15.03‬

‭09‬ ‭Museum Tinguely‬ ‭12.41‬ ‭15.06‬

‭10‬ ‭Papiermühle‬ ‭12.47‬ ‭15.12‬

http://www.baselcitytour.ch/

